Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-511 SCHL ACAD @COLUMBIA HS (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:09 AM WEE KIRK RD, 30316 & ROLLINGWOOD LA, 30316 1 1
07:10 AM  ROLLINGWOOD DR, 30316 & PINE MANOR CT, 30316 1 2
07:16 AM CANDACE DR ,30316 & CANDACE WAY ,30316 1 3
07:17 AM  CLIFTON CHURCH RD ,30316 & SUGAR CREEK FALLS DR ,30316 1 4
07:20 AM AURIE DR, 30034 & VERNA DR, 30034 1 5
07:24 AM  BATTLE FORREST DR, 30034 & ELKHORN DR, 30034 1 6
07:28 AM CORNER STONE TRL ,30034 & LLOYD RD NORTH 1 7
07:32 AM 2929 PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 1 8
07:36 AM 3700 FLAT SHOALS RD, 30034 @ GULF AMERICAN INN 2 10
07:37 AM  LUMBY DR ,30034 @ CREEKSIDE VISTA (ENTRANCE) 4 14
07:45 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 527.8S2

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



